2019 ODACS Class A
Ladies’ Volleyball Standings

as of October 11

vs. Class A vs. all ODACS Overall

=

L Pct.

=

Team L Pct. L Pct.
1.000
.667
.625
.571
#5471
.375
.400
.000

.818
.615
.545
.556
.571
.400
.286
.000

.769
.571
.500
.385
.467
.364
.615
.000

Evangel
Landmark
Valley
Bethel
Centerville
Great Hope
Keystone
Sweethaven

N WUulwwwwo
ON P B UlLON O VO
coOuUT oW bUITULN
0 Ul 4 0 00 O 6N W

5
6
5
4
4
3
2
0

Note: Class AA and Class A designations for fall sports are tentative pending submission of official enrollment information by the
participating schools.

Note: Teams are placed in the standings according to established procedures for seeding ODACS tournaments.

ODACS rules allow a Class A team to use its record vs. all ODACS schools for seeding purposes if doing so is necessary in order to meet
the minimum number of games or if doing so gives that team a better percentage.

ODACS rules allow a team to count its games against AACS schools if doing so is necessary in order to meet the minimum number of
games.




