2019 ODACS Class A Ladies' Volleyball Standings as of October 11



	vs. Class A					vs. all ODACS					Overall			
Team	W	-	L	Pct.		W	-	L	Pct.	W	-	L	Pct.	
Evangel	5	_	0	1.000		9	_	2	.818	10	_	3	.769	
Landmark	6	-	3	.667		8	-	5	.615	8	-	6	.571	
Valley	5	-	3	.625		6	-	5	.545	9	-	9	.500	
Bethel	4	-	3	.571		5	-	4	.556	5	-	8	.385	
Centerville	4	-	3	.571		4	-	3	.571	7	-	8	.467	
Great Hope	3	-	5	.375		4	-	6	.400	4	-	7	.364	
Keystone	2	-	3	.400		2	-	5	.286	8	-	5	.615	
Sweethaven	0	-	7	.000		0	-	8	.000	0	-	8	.000	

Note: Class AA and Class A designations for fall sports are tentative pending submission of official enrollment information by the participating schools.

Note: Teams are placed in the standings according to established procedures for seeding ODACS tournaments.

ODACS rules allow a Class A team to use its record vs. all ODACS schools for seeding purposes if doing so is necessary in order to meet the minimum number of games or if doing so gives that team a better percentage.

ODACS rules allow a team to count its games against AACS schools if doing so is necessary in order to meet the minimum number of games.